

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S						V E N D O R S							
Commodity: A22-7180S 2022, 2023 or Newer SUV				Premier Automotive Products LLC DVA Premier Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram		Calvin Braxton Ford											
Category: 07180 SUV TYPE VEHICLES (Incl. CARRYALLS)		Requisition No:															
Agency: PURCHASING		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 11/02/22															
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>																	
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
<b>CHEVROLET - TAHOE</b>																	
<b>Model: LS</b>																	
0001	2022 Base Price	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0002	Options (Vehicle Specific)	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0003	Delivery Fee	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
<b>Model: LS</b>																	
0004	2023 or Newer Base Price	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0005	Options (Vehicle Specific)	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0006	Delivery Fee	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
<b>Model: LT</b>																	
0007	2022 Base Price	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0008	Options (Vehicle Specific)	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0009	Delivery Fee	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
<b>Model: LT</b>																	
0010	2023 or Newer Base Price	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0011	Options (Vehicle Specific)	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0012	Delivery Fee	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
<b>Model: RST</b>																	
0013	2022 Base Price	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0014	Options (Vehicle Specific)	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0015	Delivery Fee	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
<b>Model: RST</b>																	
0016	2023 or Newer Base Price	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0017	Options (Vehicle Specific)	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											
0018	Delivery Fee	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A											

**ORIGINAL**



















SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				V E N D O R S						V E N D O R S											
Commodity:				Premier Automotive Products LLC DVA Premier Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram						Calvin Braxton Ford						ORIGINAL					
A22-7180S																					
2022, 2023 or Newer SUV																					
Category:		Requisition No:																			
07180																					
SUV TYPE VEHICLES (Incl. CARRYALLS)																					
Agency:				Bid Opening or						Closing Date:											
PURCHASING				11/02/22																	
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>																					
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL						
Model: SLT																					
0163	2022 Base Price	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
0164	Options (Vehicle Specific)	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
0165	Delivery Fee	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
Model: SLT																					
0166	2023 or Newer Base Price	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
0167	Options (Vehicle Specific)	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
0168	Delivery Fee	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
Model: AT4																					
0169	2022 Base Price	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
0170	Options (Vehicle Specific)	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
0171	Delivery Fee	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
Model: AT4																					
0172	2023 or Newer Base Price	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
0173	Options (Vehicle Specific)	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
0174	Delivery Fee	1	EACH	No Bid		N/A															
Total Amount																					
Cash Discount																					
Net Amount																					
Delivery																					
Total Amount																					
AWARD																					
NOTES:																					